



VENDOR:

Industrial Electrica De Juarez SA De CV

Av. Lopez Mateos #2030 Local F-3
Cd JUAREZ
CH

Mexico
Mexico

SHIP TO:

COLUMBUS INDUSTRIES MEXICO S DE
RL CV
INDEPENDENCIA NO. 2159
PARQUE INDUSTRIAL AMERICAS
CD JUAREZ
CH
32575

Order Date
2/7/24

Delivery Date
2/7/24

Purchase Order
293216

Blanket Order

Branch Plant
80

Contact

ITZEL FONG, BUYER IFONG@COLIND.NET

Freight Terms

Item Number	Description	Delivery Date	Quantity	U/M	Unit Cost	Ext Cost
TABLERO	TABLERO 208/120V 3F 4H 42 CIR INT. PRINCIPAL DE 225 AMP	2024-02-07	1	EA	\$31,890.000 0	\$31,890.00
CABLE	CABLE THWN 4 AWG NEGRO	2024-02-07	100	EA	\$56.9800	\$5,698.00
ADAPTADOR	ADAPTADOR PARA DUCTO A GABINETE 4X4	2024-02-07	1	EA	\$59.0000	\$59.00
PLACA	PLACA DE CIERRE PARA DUCTO EMBISAGRADO 4X4	2024-02-07	1	EA	\$52.0000	\$52.00
DUCTO	DUCTO EMBISAGRADO 4X4	2024-02-07	2	EA	\$329.0000	\$658.00
TUBO	TUBO DE PARED DELGADA 2?	2024-02-07	32	EA	\$334.0000	\$10,688.00
CONECTOR	CONECTOR PARED DELGADA 2?	2024-02-07	5	EA	\$36.0000	\$180.00
MONITOR	MONITOR METALICO DE2?	2024-02-07	5	EA	\$15.6000	\$78.00
ZAPATA	ZAPATA MECANICA PARA 2 CABLES CAL. 2-250 TOR 5/16	2024-02-07	3	EA	\$484.0000	\$1,452.00
ZAPATA	ZAPATA MECANICA PARA 2 CABLES CAL. 14-2 TOR ¼	2024-02-07	1	EA	\$16.0000	\$16.00
CONDULET	CONDULET TIPO LB 2?	2024-02-07	1	EA	\$254.0000	\$254.00
CODO	CODO PARED DELGADA 2?	2024-02-07	2	EA	\$172.0000	\$344.00
CINTA	CINTA TEMFLEX AMARILLA	2024-02-07	5	EA	\$21.0000	\$105.00
CINTA	CINTA TEMFLEX NARANJA	2024-02-07	5	EA	\$21.0000	\$105.00



Order Date
2/7/24

Delivery Date
2/7/24

Purchase Order
293216

Blanket Order

Branch Plant
80

Contact

ITZEL FONG, BUYER IFONG@COLIND.NET

Freight Terms

Item Number	Description	Delivery Date	Quantity	U/M	Unit Cost	Ext Cost
CINTA	CINTA TEMFLEX CAFÉ	2024-02-07	5	EA	\$21.0000	\$105.00
CINTA	CINTA TEMFLEX GRIS	2024-02-07	5	EA	\$32.0000	\$160.00
CINTA	CINTA TEMFLEX VERDE	2024-02-07	5	EA	\$21.0000	\$105.00
CINTA	CINTA SUPER 33 ¾ NEGRA	2024-02-07	8	EA	\$76.0000	\$608.00
PIJA	PIJA AUTOTALADRANTE ¼ X 1?	2024-02-07	200	EA	\$1.5000	\$300.00
CABLE	CABLE THWN 3/0 NEGRO	2024-02-07	100	EA	\$213.2000	\$21,320.00
CABLE	CABLE THWN 3/0 NEGRO	2024-02-07	100	EA	\$213.2000	\$21,320.00
CABLE	CABLE THWN 3/0 NEGRO	2024-02-07	100	EA	\$213.2000	\$21,320.00
CORBATA	CORBATA DE PLASTICO DE 15?	2024-02-07	500	EA	\$1.7000	\$850.00
INTERRUPTOR	INTERRUPTOR TERMOMAGNETICO THQB 3P 30ª 240V	2024-02-07	4	EA	\$1,399.0000	\$5,596.00
INTERRUPTOR	INTERRUPTOR TERMOMAGNETICO THQB 1P 30ª 240V	2024-02-07	10	EA	\$226.0000	\$2,260.00
.....						
.....						
REQUISITOR ADRIAN FLORES						
ENTREGAR EN PLANTA 3						
.....						
.....						

Payment Terms
NET 15 DAYS

Total Order
\$125,523.00 MXN

ABSOLUTELY NO CHANGES can be made to the product specifications by the vendor unless approved by Columbus Industries.

Uso de CFDI G03 Gastos Generales
